Date

08/23/
16

08/25/
16
08/25/
16

08/26/
16

08/27/
16

09/01/
16
09/01/
16
09/01/

16

09/02/
16

09/03/
16

09/08/
16
09/08/
16

09/09/
16

09/10/
16

09/15/
16
09/16/
16

09/17/
16

09/20/
16

09/20/
16

09/23/
16

09/24/
16

Time

4:30 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
4:30 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
4:30 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
4:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

Games for Buckeye Bucks Football
Last Updated on June 03, 2024

Away Team

Buckeye Bucks Football
revere Minutemen
Buckeye Bucks Football
Buckeye Bucks Football
revere Minutemen
clearview clippers
Buckeye Bucks Football
clearview clippers
rocky river pirates
Buckeye Bucks Football
Buckeye Bucks Football
columbia raiders
Cloverleaf Colts
Buckeye Bucks Football
Buckeye Bucks Football
Buckeye Bucks Football
Fairview Park
black river pirates
black river pirates
clearview clippers

Buckeye Bucks Football

Away
Scor
e

20
14
36

28

14

44

27
16
10
20
22
43

28

14

44

Home Team

Brunswick Blue Devils
Buckeye Bucks Football
Fairview Park
revere Minutemen
Buckeye Bucks Football
Buckeye Bucks Football
rocky river pirates
Buckeye Bucks Football
Buckeye Bucks Football
rocky river pirates
orrville red riders
Buckeye Bucks Football
Buckeye Bucks Football
Cloverleaf Colts
Wellington Dukes
Fairview Park
Buckeye Bucks Football
Buckeye Bucks Football
Buckeye Bucks Football
Buckeye Bucks Football

clearview clippers

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
8
33
23
34
21
18
34
6
27
7
12
30

28

21

20

42

12

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win



09/24/
16
09/29/

16

09/29/
16

09/30/
16

10/01/
16
10/03/
16
10/06/

16

10/06/
16

10/06/
16

10/07/
16
10/08/
16

10/12/
16

10/13/
16

10/13/
16
10/14/
16

10/15/
16

10/17/
16

10/21/
16

10/22/
16
10/27/
16

10/28/
16

10/29/
16

11/05/
16

10:00 AM
PDT
4:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
4:30 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

midview middies
Buckeye Bucks Football
Buckeye Bucks Football
Buckeye Bucks Football
Wellington Dukes
Buckeye Bucks Football
keystone wildcats
Buckeye Bucks Football
keystone wildcats
black river pirates
Buckeye Bucks Football
middleburg hts. jh
Buckeye Bucks Football
buchtel high school
Buckeye Bucks Football
midview middies
Buckeye Bucks Football
keystone wildcats
Buckeye Bucks Football
Buckeye Bucks Football
Buckeye Bucks Football

Buckeye Bucks Football

new philadelphia quakers

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

28

35

24

20

14

46

22

12

38

38

13

25

20

38

Buckeye Bucks Football
firelands falcons
firelands falcons
Wellington Dukes

Buckeye Bucks Football

North Royalton Bears

Buckeye Bucks Football
keystone wildcats

Buckeye Bucks Football

Buckeye Bucks Football
black river pirates

Buckeye Bucks Football

brookside cardinals

Buckeye Bucks Football
firelands falcons

Buckeye Bucks Football

st. vincent-st. mary

Buckeye Bucks Football

keystone wildcats

elyria catholic high school

brookside cardinals
Highland Hornets

Buckeye Bucks Football

36

21

35

36

40

26

17

20

13

14

24

9 TeamPages

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss



