

Games for Buckeye Bucks Football Last Updated on June 03, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/23/ 16	4:30 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	20	Brunswick Blue Devils	8	Win
08/25/ 16	4:30 PM PDT	revere Minutemen	14	Buckeye Bucks Football	33	Win
08/25/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	36	Fairview Park	23	Win
08/26/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	28	revere Minutemen	34	Loss
08/27/ 16	10:00 AM PDT	revere Minutemen	2	Buckeye Bucks Football	21	Win
09/01/ 16	4:30 PM PDT	clearview clippers	0	Buckeye Bucks Football	18	Win
09/01/ 16	4:30 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	14	rocky river pirates	34	Loss
09/01/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	clearview clippers	44	Buckeye Bucks Football	6	Loss
09/02/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	rocky river pirates	7	Buckeye Bucks Football	27	Win
09/03/ 16	10:00 AM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	0	rocky river pirates	7	Loss
09/08/ 16	5:00 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	27	orrville red riders	12	Win
09/08/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	columbia raiders	16	Buckeye Bucks Football	30	Win
09/09/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	Cloverleaf Colts	10	Buckeye Bucks Football	28	Win
09/10/ 16	10:00 AM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	20	Cloverleaf Colts	6	Win
09/15/ 16	4:30 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	22	Wellington Dukes	6	Win
09/16/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	43	Fairview Park	7	Win
09/17/ 16	10:00 AM PDT	Fairview Park	28	Buckeye Bucks Football	21	Loss
09/20/ 16	4:30 PM PDT	black river pirates	0	Buckeye Bucks Football	20	Win
09/20/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	black river pirates	36	Buckeye Bucks Football	0	Loss
09/23/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	clearview clippers	14	Buckeye Bucks Football	42	Win
09/24/ 16	10:00 AM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	44	clearview clippers	12	Win

09/24/ 16	10:00 AM PDT	midview middies	0	Buckeye Bucks Football	36	Win
09/29/ 16	4:30 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	28	firelands falcons	0	Win
09/29/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	0	firelands falcons	0	Tie
09/30/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	35	Wellington Dukes	21	Win
10/01/ 16	10:00 AM PDT	Wellington Dukes	0	Buckeye Bucks Football	35	Win
10/03/ 16	4:30 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	24	North Royalton Bears	0	Win
10/06/ 16	4:30 PM PDT	keystone wildcats	0	Buckeye Bucks Football	36	Win
10/06/ 16	5:00 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	20	keystone wildcats	40	Loss
10/06/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	keystone wildcats	14	Buckeye Bucks Football	26	Win
10/07/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	black river pirates	7	Buckeye Bucks Football	17	Win
10/08/ 16	10:00 AM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	46	black river pirates	8	Win
10/12/ 16	5:00 PM PDT	middleburg hts. jh	0	Buckeye Bucks Football	20	Win
10/13/ 16	5:00 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	22	brookside cardinals	6	Win
10/13/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	buchtel high school	12	Buckeye Bucks Football	13	Win
10/14/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	38	firelands falcons	14	Win
10/15/ 16	10:00 AM PDT	midview middies	38	Buckeye Bucks Football	24	Loss
10/17/ 16	5:00 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	13	st. vincent-st. mary	27	Loss
10/21/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	keystone wildcats	0	Buckeye Bucks Football	28	Win
10/22/ 16	10:00 AM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	25	keystone wildcats	16	Win
10/27/ 16	5:00 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	20	elyria catholic high school	31	Loss
10/28/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	38	brookside cardinals	0	Win
10/29/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	Buckeye Bucks Football	6	Highland Hornets	38	Loss
11/05/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	new philadelphia quakers	17	Buckeye Bucks Football	14	Loss